A3

— Site boundary
— Other land in ownership
— Approved application phase 1 : 21/03426/OUT boundary

A T XY /e

Cri

E T )

Romsey Portishead Camberley

T: 01794 367703  T:01275 407000 T:01276 749050
F:01794 367276  F: 01794 367276  F: 01794 367276

www.thrivearchitects.co.uk

This drawing is the copyright of Thrive Architects Ltd ©. All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Data © Crown
Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence No. 100007359. DO NOT scale from this drawing. Contractors,
Sub-contractors and suppliers are to check all relevant dimensions and levels of the site and building
before commencing any shop drawings or building work. Any discrepancies should be recorded to the
Architect. Where applicable this drawing is to be read in conjunction with the Consultants’ drawings.

[aBuNuReRal-1 -]

Description

Planning issue

Revised red line

Revised red line as per title, instruction & LOP-02

Revised red & blue line as per Phase LOP-02 & instruction
Amendments to red & blue line as per instruction
Amendment to site bounary

Amendment to site bounary

Date

26.09.22
28.11.22
22.08.23
04.09.23
15.09.23
03.10.23
18.10.23

Au Ch

AA/AB  AB/--

AA/--
AA/--
AA/--
AA/--
AA/--
AA/--

TETRRT

Project Hanwell Fields, Banbury Phase 2

Drawing Site Location Plan - 03

Client MANOR OAK HOMES

Jobno. MANO220426 Date  26.09.22
Dwg no. SLP-03 Rev. G

Author  AB/AA Checked AB/-- Scale 1:2000@A3
Status PLANNING Office Romsey
Client ref. -

architects




