

Portishead	Camberley	
T: 01275 407000	T: 01276 749050	
F: 01794 367276	F: 01794 367276	
	T: 01275 407000	

www.thrivearchitects.co.uk

This drawing is the copyright of Thrive Architects Ltd ©. All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Data © Crown Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence No. 100007359. DO NOT scale from this drawing. Contractors, Sub-contractors and suppliers are to check all relevant dimensions and levels of the site and building before commencing any shop drawings or building work. Any discrepancies should be recorded to the Architect. Where applicable this drawing is to be read in conjunction with the Consultants' drawings.

Rev	Description	Date	Au	Ch
Α	Planning issue	26.09.22	AA/AB	AB/
В	Revised red line	28.11.22	AA/	/
C	Revised red line as per title, instruction & LOP-02	22.08.23	AA/	/
D	Revised red & blue line as per Phase LOP-02 & instruction	04.09.23	AA/	/
E	Amendments to red & blue line as per instruction	15.09.23	AA/	/
F .	Amendment to site bounary	03.10.23	AA/	/
G	Amendment to site bounary	18.10.23	AA/	/

Project Hanwell Fields, Banbury Phase 2

Drawing Site Location Plan - 03

Client	MANOR	DAK HOMES			
Job no. Dwg no.	MANO220426 SLP-03			Date Rev.	26.09.22 G
Author	AB/AA	Checked	AB/	Scale	1:2000@A3
Status	PLANNING			Office	Romsey

Client ref. -

